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Newsletter No. 1 

If you would like to purchase a Tonacliffe Forest School hoodie for your 

child this year, Forest School hoodies are available to order from: 

https://andizyne.sumupstore.com/category/tonacliffe-forest-school 

This year’s parents’ assemblies will be held in the school hall at 9am on the following dates: 

Gold Class assembly: Tuesday 24th September. 

Red Class assembly: Tuesday 15th October. 

Turquoise Class assembly: Tuesday 12th November. 

Yellow Class assembly: Tuesday 19th November. 

Pink Class assembly: Tuesday 3rd December. 

White Class assembly: Tuesday 21st January. 

Purple Class assembly: Tuesday 4th February. 

Green Class assembly: Tuesday 11th March. 

Orange Class assembly: Tuesday 25th March. 

Lime Class assembly: Tuesday 17th June. 

 

           Parent workshops: 

            Monday 9th September: Year 5/6 KS2 SATS Understanding and Support Workshop. 5pm. 

           Monday 16th September: Reception/Nursery Phonics Workshop. 2:30pm & 5pm. 

           Monday 23rd September: Year 3/4 Multiplication Tables Check Workshop. 2:45pm & 5pm. 

           Monday 7th October: Reception Handwriting Workshop. 2pm & 5pm. 

          Monday 11th November: Nursery/Reception/Years 1/2 Mathematics Workshop. 2:30pm & 5pm. 



 

 

Nursery:              All of Nursery. 

Green Class:   The Whole Class. 

Pink Class:               Pink Class. 

White Class:   All of White Class. 

Red Class:   All of Red Class. 

Yellow Class:  Joseph D-W. 

Orange Class : Jacob T. 

Lime Class:    The Whole Class. 

Turquoise Class:  Harley L.  

Gold Class:    Alfred E. 

Purple Class:  Isabelle G. 

                            

                                                    

                

 

Ash: 119 

Hazel: 125 

Oak: 113  

Willow: 96 

Well done 

to the Hazel Team who are this week’s 

winners! 

 

  

  
 

Lexi H. 

For being a ray of 

sunshine and  al-

ways having a big 

smile on her face 

for everyone.  



              Please remember to visit our website for long term dates.  Thank you. 

 

Monday 9th September: Funda Years 1, 2 & 3 after school club begins. 

Monday 9th September & Tuesday 10th September: Year 5 Bikeability group 1. 

 

Wednesday 11th & Thursday 12th September: Year 5 Bikeability group 2. 

 

Thursday 12th September: Funda Years 4, 5 & 6 after school club begins. 

 

Monday 16th September: Phonics workshop for Reception & Nursery– 2:30pm & 5pm. 

 

Thursday 19th September: Year 6 Whitworth high school taster day. 

Thursday 16th September: Whitworth High open evening. 

 

Friday 20th September: School Council & Eco Team elections. 

 

Monday 23rd September: Years 3/4 Multiplication workshops– 2:45pm & 5pm. 

 

Tuesday 24th September: Gold Class parents’ assembly. 

 

Wednesday 25th September: European Languages Day. 

 

Monday 30th September & Tuesday 1st October: Year 6 Bikeability group 1. 

 

Tuesday 1st October: Black History Month begins. 

 

Wednesday 2nd October & Thursday 3rd October: Year 6 Bikeability group 2. 




